»* Maidstone

local business focus

Air Conditioning
Delta House Group
RPM Installation (Kent) Ltd

Architects
Brian Page & Associates

Chauffeur Driven
Vehicle Hire

Spot Hire

Conference Centre
Oakwood House
Kent Showground

Construction Services
Chantlers

D & R Scaffolding (Kent)
Gallagher Group Ltd

Electrical Services
Edmundson Electrical

Engineers -
Precision/Mechanical

Newlands Engineering

IT Services

Computer Systems
Solutions (CSS) Ltd

106
106

107

107

108
109

109
110
110

11

111

112

Print and Design
Bigart Ltd

Black Lion Press Ltd
Esquire Print Ltd
Freedale Press
Hadlum Design & Print

Removals
Bray & Son

Security
Brook Security Ltd

Signs
Signs & Imaging Ltd

Storage
Aylesford Self Storage

112
113
113
114
114

115

115

116

116

Vehicle Repair/MOT Testing

Clark Commercials

Vehicle Sale / Hire
Whitehouse Group

Beadles Nissan Maidstone

MV Trucks

117

117
118
119

district
focus

(%]
>
(@]
(@)
y—
(7]
(%]
()
=
[%2]
>
@]
©
O
o
1
()
c
o
g
(72}
=2
©
=




