Maidstone local business focus

Air Conditioning

Delta House Group	106	Bigart Ltd	112
RPM Installation (Kent) Ltd	106	Black Lion Press Ltd	113
		Esquire Print Ltd	113
Architects		Freedale Press	114
Brian Page & Associates	107	Hadlum Design & Print	114
Chauffeur Driven		Removals	
Vehicle Hire		Bray & Son	115
Spot Hire	107		
		Security	
Conference Centre		Brook Security Ltd	115
Oakwood House	108		
Kent Showground	109	Signs	
		Signs & Imaging Ltd	116
Construction Services			
Chantlers	109	Storage	
D & R Scaffolding (Kent)	110	Aylesford Self Storage	116
Gallagher Group Ltd	110		
		Vehicle Repair/MOT Testi	ing
Electrical Services		Clark Commercials	117
Edmundson Electrical	111		
		Vehicle Sale / Hire	
Engineers -		Whitehouse Group	117
Precision/Mechanical		Beadles Nissan Maidstone	118
Newlands Engineering	111	MV Trucks	119

Print and Design

IT Services

Computer Systems Solutions (CSS) Ltd

112